

F-PRB-2020-1452  
12/10/20

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

MANAGEMENT UNIT

Department:  
Section:

PR No. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: November 12, 2020  
SAI No. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_  
ALOPS NO. \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
803	12.82	cu.m.	Structure Excavation	P 1,305.15	P 16,735.94
900			Reinforced Concrete Works		
900 (a)	0.42	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Wall Footing	P 7,923.79	P 3,312.15
902 (a)	23.39	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Column Footings	P 74.73	P 1,747.98
900 (b)	3.13	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Grade Beam and Building Sidewalk Floor	P 7,212.25	P 22,574.35
902 (b)	196.16	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Grade Beam and Building Sidewalk Floor	P 73.85	P 14,487.31
900 (c)	0.38	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Wall Stiffener	P 7,842.83	P 2,980.28
902 (c)	52.11	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Wall Stiffener	P 71.82	P 3,742.76
900 (d)	5.02	cu.m.	Slab on Grade	P 7,296.69	P 36,629.39
902 (d)	170.25	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Slab on Grade	P 76.35	P 12,999.41
900 (e)	0.15	cu.m.	Reinforced Concrete Coping & Smearing Room Counter	P 9,916.97	P 1,487.55
902 (e)	22.21	kg.	Reinforcing Steel for Concrete Coping & Smearing Room	P 77.93	P 1,730.59
1046	86.55	sq.m.	Masonry Works	P 758.21	P 65,623.09
1027	189.93	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	P 246.07	P 46,736.24
1003	128.00	sq.m.	Metal Frame & Fiber Cement Board	P 1,140.95	P 146,042.14
			46.42 sq.m. - Interior Ceiling using 4.5mm x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on Light Gauge Metal Frame spaced at .60 m.o.c.b.w. using .80m x 12mm x 38m Carrying Channel .40mm x 19mm x 50mm Double Furring on Ceiling Board Joints and 40mm x 19mm x 25mm Single Furring Hangers and 0.40 x 25mm x 25mm Wall Angle		
			23.78 sq.m. - 12mm thick x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on Light Gauge Metal Frame spaced @ 0.60 m.o.c.b.w. using 0.40mm x 50mm x 100mm Rectangular Tube Vertical and Horizontal Wall Studs Interior Wall Partition		
			6.75 sq.m. - 12mm thick x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on Light Gauge Metal Frame spaced @ 0.60 m.o.c.b.w. using 0.40mm x 50mm x 100mm Rectangular Tube Vertical and Horizontal Wall Studs Interior Wall Partition		
			37.35 sq.m. - 0.40mm x .110m Metal Ceiling Board, Spandrel, White, using 0.40mm x 19mm x 50mm Double Furring Ceiling Board spaced @ 0.60 m.o.c.b.w. and Powder Coated, White, 0.40mm x 38mm x 38mm Wall Angle		
			13.70 sq.m. - 6mm x 4' x 8' Hardiflex Cement Board on Light Gauge Metal Frame spaced @ 0.60 m.o.c.b.w. using 0.40mm x 19mm x 50mm Rectangular Tube, Vertical & Horizontal Wall Studs, End Wall & Parapet Frame Bracing		
1010			Doors and Windows		
a.	6.00	set	Wooden and PVC Doors	P 10,987.63	P 65,925.80
b.	10.00	set	Window Glass	P 5,172.62	P 51,726.18
			1 unit - Open Back Powder Coated (Green) Aluminum Frame, Two Bays using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass Jalousie Type Window, Single Control with 1/4" thick Clear Glass Pass-Through Sliding Window, 1.75m x 1.30m (A-1 Jalousie Blade)		
			2 unit - Open Back Powder Coated (Green) Aluminum Frame, Three Bays using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass Jalousie Type Window, Double Control, 1.88m x 1.30m (A-1 Jalousie Blade)		
			5 unit - Open Back Powder Coated (Green) Aluminum Frame, Two Bays using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass Jalousie Type Window, Double Control, 1.30m x 1.30m (A-1 Jalousie Blade)		
			Open Back Powder Coated (Green) Aluminum Frame, Single Bay using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass Jalousie Type Window, Single Control, 0.60m x 0.60m (A-1 Jalousie Blade)		
1018	85.65	sq.m.	Tileworks	P 1,491.23	P 127,724.11
1002	1.00	lot	Plumbing Works	P 34,817.50	P 34,817.50
1014	94.93	l.m.	Pre-Painted Oven Baked Metal Sheets	P 960.23	P 91,154.22
1047 (1)	375.80	kg.	Fascia & Parapet Framing Works	P 75.03	P 28,197.09
1003	14.40	sq.m.	Metal Frame Aluminum Cladding Wall	P 3,081.00	P 44,366.40
			Hyper Bond Aluminum Cladding, Green with 1" x 1" Aluminum Square Tube Frame Sealant & other accessories		
1032	343.65	sq.m.	Painting Works	P 182.96	P 62,872.55
1002.2.4	11.30	cu.m.	Septic Tank	P 4,127.81	P 46,644.28

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT COST: P 930,257.29

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the COMPLETION OF TB DOTS BUILDING at Catigbian District Hospital, Catigbian, Bohol

Mode of Procurement : Bidding

No. of days delivered : 60 C.D.

Place of Delivery : Project Site

To be awarded : By lot

Requested By:

Cash Availability:

Approved by: